
Stand 2025-05-07

Friday Saturday Sunday
7:00 - 19:00 7:15 - 19:00 Administration and Technical control 7:30 - 18:30 Administration
7:50 Riders briefing (all riders) 7:50 Riders briefing (new arrivals)

8:30 - 8:50 Free practice Gruppe 1 0:20 8:30 - 8:50 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 8:30 - 8:50 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20

8:50 - 9:10 Free practice Gruppe 2 0:20 8:50 - 9:10 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 8:50 - 9:10 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20

9:10 - 9:30 Free practice Gruppe 3 0:20 9:10 - 9:30 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 9:10 - 9:30 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20

9:30 - 9:50 Free practice Gruppe 4 0:20 9:30 - 9:50 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 9:30 - 9:50 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20

9:50 - 10:10 Free practice Gruppe 1 0:20 9:50 - 10:10 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 9:50 - 10:00 warm up Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 0:10

10:10 - 10:30 Free practice Gruppe 2 0:20 10:10 - 10:30 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 10:00 - 10:20 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20

10:30 - 10:50 Free practice Gruppe 3 0:20 10:30 - 10:50 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 10:20 - 10:40 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20

10:50 - 11:10 Free practice Gruppe 4 0:20 10:50 - 11:10 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 10:40 - 11:00 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20

11:10 - 11:30 Free practice Gruppe 1 0:20 11:10 - 11:30 3. free practice Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20

11:30 - 11:50 Free practice Gruppe 2 0:20 11:30 - 11:50 free practice Yamaha R3 0:20 11:20 - 11:55 Race 1 Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 12 laps 0:35

11:50 - 12:10 Free practice Gruppe 3 0:20 11:50 - 12:10 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 11:55 - 12:15 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20

12:10 - 12:30 Free practice Gruppe 4 0:20 12:10 - 12:30 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 12:15 - 12:35 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20

12:30 - 13:15 lunch 0:45 12:30 - 12:50 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 12:35 - 12:55 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20

13:15 - 13:35 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 12:50 - 13:10 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 12:55 - 13:15 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20

13:35 - 13:55 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 13:10 - 13:55 lunch break 0:45 13:15 - 13:35 Präsentationslauf Yamaha (alle Yamaha-Fahrer) 0:20

13:55 - 14:15 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 13:55 - 14:15 1. timed practice Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 0:20 13:35 - 14:20 lunch break 0:45

14:15 - 14:35 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 14:15 - 14:35 timed practice Yamaha R3 0:20 14:20 - 14:40 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20

14:35 - 14:55 1. free practice Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 0:20 14:35 - 14:55 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 14:40 - 15:00 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20

14:55 - 15:15 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 14:55 - 15:15 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 15:00 - 15:20 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20

15:15 - 15:35 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 15:15 - 15:35 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 15:20 - 15:40 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20

15:35 - 15:55 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 15:35 - 15:55 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 15:40 - 16:15 Race 2 Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 12 laps 0:35

15:55 - 16:15 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 15:55 - 16:15 2. timed practice Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 0:20 16:15 - 16:35 Just4Fun Race 7 laps* 0:20

16:15 - 16:35 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 16:15 - 16:35 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 16:35 - 16:55 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20

16:35 - 16:55 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 16:35 - 16:55 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 16:55 - 17:15 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20

16:55 - 17:15 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 16:55 - 17:15 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 17:15 - 17:35 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20

17:15 - 17:35 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 17:15 - 17:35 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 17:35 - 17:55 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20

17:35 - 17:55 2. free practice Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 0:20 17:35 - 18:00 Race Yamaha R3 8 laps 0:25

The award ceremony takes place directly after the races.
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vorläufiger Zeitplan/ interim time schedule Oschersleben/D - 25.-27.07.2025

1

2

25.07.25 26.05.25 27.05.25
Administration and Technical control
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